Position Other Positions Held
Treasury Controller
Manager, Revenue
Manager, Accounting
Senior Accountant
Electronic Fare Collections
Systems Administrator
Payroll Supervisor
Accountant Il

Program Analyst

Payroll Analyst

Revenue Analyst

Payroll Technician

Senior Clerk

Revenue Clerk

Route Checker

Fare Prepayment Clerk

Revenue Clerk

Route Checker

Special District

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Department

Finance And Treasury

Finance And Treasury

Finance And Treasury

Finance And Treasury

Finance And Treasury

Finance And Treasury

Finance And Treasury

Finance And Treasury

Finance And Treasury

Finance And Treasury

Finance And Treasury

Finance And Treasury

Finance And Treasury

Finance And Treasury

Finance And Treasury

Finance And Treasury

Finance And Treasury

Total Wages

$123,790

$123,512

$119,724

$105,338

$98,947

$96,265

$96,064

$85,593

$74,692

$67,938

$51,264

$50,912

$48,037

$46,078

$43,828

$43,823

$42,765

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$57,912

$45,457

$39,961

$44,694

$55,018

$48,800

$41,648

$47,353

$48,200

$44,675

$30,811

$22,530

$14,313

$15,373

$21,685

$28,767

$14,293



Route Checker

Accountant |

Route Checker

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Sacramento Regional Transit
System

Finance And Treasury

Finance And Treasury

Finance And Treasury

$27,439

$16,114

$3,651

$7,752

$8,349

$1,187



