Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Treasury Controller		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Finance And Treasury	\$123,790	\$57,912
Manager, Revenue		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Finance And Treasury	\$123,512	\$45,457
Manager, Accounting		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Finance And Treasury	\$119,724	\$39,961
Senior Accountant		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Finance And Treasury	\$105,338	\$44,694
Electronic Fare Collections Systems Administrator		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Finance And Treasury	\$98,947	\$55,018
Payroll Supervisor		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Finance And Treasury	\$96,265	\$48,800
Accountant II		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Finance And Treasury	\$96,064	\$41,648
Program Analyst		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Finance And Treasury	\$85,593	\$47,353
Payroll Analyst		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Finance And Treasury	\$74,692	\$48,200
Revenue Analyst		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Finance And Treasury	\$67,938	\$44,675
Payroll Technician		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Finance And Treasury	\$51,264	\$30,811
Senior Clerk		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Finance And Treasury	\$50,912	\$22,530
Revenue Clerk		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Finance And Treasury	\$48,037	\$14,313
Route Checker		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Finance And Treasury	\$46,078	\$15,373
Fare Prepayment Clerk		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Finance And Treasury	\$43,828	\$21,685
Revenue Clerk		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Finance And Treasury	\$43,823	\$28,767
Route Checker		Sacramento Regional Transit System	Finance And Treasury	\$42,765	\$14,293

Route Checker	Sacramento Regional Transit System	Finance And Treasury	\$27,439	\$7,752
Accountant I	Sacramento Regional Transit System	Finance And Treasury	\$16,114	\$8,349
Route Checker	Sacramento Regional Transit System	Finance And Treasury	\$3,651	\$1,187